

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19065/2024

Rajasthan State Industrial Development And Investment Corporation Limited

-----Petitioner

Versus

M/s Divya Moti Hotels And Resorts Pvt. Ltd.

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Ashok Mehta, Sr. Adv. with Mr. Mudit Singhvi
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Behari lal Agarwal Mr. Akash Gupta

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

09/05/2025

पत्रावली दो सप्ताह बाद सूचीबद्ध की जावे।

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J

MAHESH ADWANI /97