

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19045/2024

Rajasthan State Industrial Development And Investment Corporation Limited

-----Petitioner

Versus

M/s Divya Moti Hotels And Resorts Pvt. Ltd.

-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19065/2024

Rajasthan State Industrial Development And Investment Corporation Limited

-----Petitioner

Versus

M/s Divya Moti Hotels And Resorts Pvt. Ltd.

-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19071/2024

Rajasthan State Industrial Development And Investment Corporation Limited

-----Petitioner

Versus

M/s Divya Moti Hotels And Resorts Pvt. Ltd.

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Rajendra Prasad, AG with Mr. Tanay Goyal
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Akash Gupta (V.C.)

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

30/07/2025

योग्य अधिवक्ता याचीगण आज उक्त प्रकरणों में अवसर चाहते हैं, उनके निवेदन अनुसार प्रकरण दिनांक 04.08.2025 को सूचीबद्ध किए जावें।

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J